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Monmouth County USBC
ABC Established in 1934
United States Bowling Congress Established in 2005
Merged Men, Women and Youth in 2008
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President 2
VP 2

Parliamentarian

Assoc Mgr
Financial Admin

Youth Admin

Director 2
Director 2
Director 2
Director 2

Monmouth County USBC
2024 Board of Directors 2025

Association Number 86274

Michael C Stevens
Eric M Nilson

Raymond P Vogel (1)

John A Barrett
Joanne M Ramsey
Mary E Folgore

Leslie C Bohn
Armand F Federici Jr
Mary E Folgore

Lawrence S Gitlitz

Officers
106 Birch Street Old Bridge, NJ 08857
60 Jib Lane Brick, NJ 08723
33 Unity Drive Brick, NJ 08723
14 Sophia Dr Hazlet, NJ 07730-1172
424 E Highland Avenue Atlantic Highlands, NJ 07716-1710
4 Fallow Way Monroe Township, NJ 08831-5937

Youth Committee

906 Hurley Rd Jackson, NJ 08527
14 Abilene Lane Manalapan, NJ 07726
4 Fallow Way Monroe Township, NJ 08831-5937

64 Syracuse Dr Freehold, NJ 07728-8862

908-812-4021
908-675-6557

732-477-9319

732-742-6834
732-768-0892
908-907-8786

732-915-0916

732-915-4650

732-918-1072

732-618-3821



Girls

1996 - Helen Thompson
1999 - Sarah Bombersback
2000 - Erin Bijas

2002 - Lisa Friscioni
2002 - Amanda Frakas
2003 - Tina Heneghan
2005 - Nikki Novobilski
2006 - Megan Shaughnessy
2007 - Jenna Stumpf
2008 - Brittney Budra
2009 - Brianna Arnone
2010 - Kaitlin Schaubert
2011 - Nicole Avento
2012 - Kendall Patterson
2013 - Jamie Kelly

2014 - Kristin Natoli
2015 - Erica Orensky
2016 - Stephanie Brogna
2016 - Brianna MacLeod
2017 - Amanda Dorner
2017 - Sarah Florence
2017 - Aimee Sherman
2019 - Brittany Lucci
2019 - Alexa Tieto

2020 - Elizabeth Brogna
2020 - Morgan Gitlitz
2020 - Caylei Hoffman
2020 - Sarah Orensky
2020 - Alexis Wands
2021 - Jaden Schaefer
2021 - Jazmyn Willis
2022 - Emily Fogarty
2022 - Dakota Zadroga
2023 - Gianna Masi

Monmouth County USBC
Charles H Bryde Scholarship Recipients

Boys

1988 - Hank Freeman lll
1989 - Thomas Dakouvanos
1990 - Michael Wierzbicki
1991 - Steve Shephard
1992 - Joe A Santanello
1993 - John R Pepe Jr
1994 - Davis J Leslesi
1995 - David Lerner

1996 - John Furey Jr
1997 - Ryan Walsh

1998 - Jeff M Calia

1999 - Shaun Altneu
2000 - Mark DeGrassi
2001 - Christopher Ciupinski
2002 - Jason Schwaede
2003 - Edward Carragher
2004 - Brett Pluskalowski
2005 - Dave DiGiamo
2006 - Robert Rohe

2007 - Kevin Ayles

2008 - Louis DiGirolamo
2009 - Matthew DiGirolamo
2010 - Anthony Marino
2011 - Scott Keleher
2012 - Mitchell Collier
2013 - Stephen Schwartz
2014 - Joseph Starace
2016 - Brandon Lynch
2018 - Justin Korman
2018 - David Schuld
2019 - Kyle Bauter

2019 - Joey Ocello

2021 - Justin Bohn

2021 - Matthew Moore

2022 - Brandon Bohn
2022 - Cameron (CJ) Folgore

2023 - Daniel Elias

2023 - Andrew Kline

2023 - Christopher Steppat
2024 - James Auriemma
2024 - Jake Diaz

2024 - Joseph Dominguez
2024 - Thomas Hastry
2024 - Tyler Pierce



Monmouth County USBC
2023 -2024 Youth Tournament Champions

Adult/Youth Baker Tournament

December 17,2023 Howell Lanes

DIVA Jared Files/ Chris Trotta 698
DIVB Lucas Files/ Chris Trotta 837
DIvC Kayleigh Germadnig/ Leslie Bohn 869
DIVD Michael Fogarty/ Mike Fogarty 1,017

Youth Over/Under Winter Doubles Tournament

February 18th, 2024 - Knob Hill Country Lanes

Jake Diaz/ Tommy Lee

Baker Team Tournament

May 19th, 2024 - Shore Lanes

Frank Serignese, Jaime White, Nick Djoulia, Daniel Kwak

Youth Masters Tournament

July 27th, 2024 - Howell Lanes

U18 Champion - Brighton Boyce
U15 Champion - Rocco Marinich
U12 Champion - Nolan Randisi

Handicap Champion - Nolan Randisi




Monmouth County USBC
Youth High Average
Youth High Series
Youth High Game

High
Name Average
Joseph Dominguez 226
Sydney Bohn 205

High
Name Series
Jake Diaz 828
Caitlyn Milczarski 745

High
Name Game
James Auriemma 300
Paul Lampe 300
Jack Pearson 300
Gavin Toth 300
Caitlyn Milczarski 286



Monmouth County USBC

Youth High Average
Minimum 45 Games

Average 175 and Over

Name
Dominguez, Joseph A

Pearson, Jack

Diaz, Jake
Dominguez, Joseph A
Auriemma, James H
Bennett, Jason
Santalucia, Tyler
Bohn, Sydney
Boyce, Brighton
Milczarski, Caitlyn
Fogarty, Michael B
Bennett, Jason
Halpin, Justin

Jinks, Matthew
Bennett, Jason
Lewis, Madison
Roam, John F
Lampe, Paul
Marinich, Rocco
Serignese, Frankie
Arico, Trey C

Boyce, Brighton
Friedman, Zachary T
Germadnig, Kayleigh
Djoulia, Nicholas
Giovanniello, Isabella
Lampe, Paul

Hierl, Ryan

Marinich, Rocco
Wade, Michael C
DiAmbrosio, Gianna
Dorner, Zachary
Boyce, Brighton
Giovanniello, Isabella
Marinich, Rocco
Halpin, Justin
DiAmbrosio, Amanda
DiAmbrosio, Gianna
Jenkins, Kennedy N
Files, Lucas

Lee, Tommy G

Avg
226
224
223
218
211
211
209
205
205
203
202
201
200
199
196
196
195
194
194
194
192
192
191
191
190
189
189
188
188
188
187
186
183
183
183
178
177
177
176
175
175

Ga
75

69
96
50
99
45
72
66
45
75
93
99
45
90
69
96
78
78
45
99
68
80
45
90
96
45
65
96
92
99
45
99
54
99
63
93
45
54
81
98
90

Leag
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
KH-78
HL-80
HL-79
KH-78
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-81
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
SL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-81
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-81
HL-80
HL-83
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80



2023 - 2024 YOUTH LEAGUES

Leag

Code Center League Day/Time
HL-80 Howell Lanes PB3/Petraglia Scholarship League Fri, 6 :00 PM
HL-83 Howell Lanes Saturday Morning Youth Sat, 09:30 AM
HL-79 Howell Lanes Shore Conference Mon, 3 :00 PM
HL-81 Howell Lanes Sunday Adult/Youth Sun, 10:00 AM
KH-78 Knob Hill Country Lanes Sunday Morning Comics Sun, 11:00 AM
SL-79  Shore Lanes Shore Conference Central A Mon, 3 :30 PM

Vi



Name
Adoram,Joseph
Adoram,Joseph
Arce, Christian A
Arce, Mia

Arico, Trey C

Arico, Trey C
Auriemma, James H
Avilez, Simone
Ayyangar, Vijita V
Bascone, Melissa
Bascone, Melissa
Bascone, Michael C
Bascone, Michael C
Beere, Joey

Beere, Sofia
Benedon, Maximilian
Benedon, Maximilian
Bennett, Jason
Bennett, Jason
Bennett, Jason
Bisignano, Anthony
Bisignhano, Brian
Blata, Amir

Bohn, Sydney
Boyce, Brighton
Boyce, Brighton
Boyce, Brighton
Brand, Britney A
Bresnahan, Amanda
Bresnahan, Amanda
Bresnahan, Shea
Brody, Madison E
Bujnowski, Thomas J
Caban, Matt

Camp, Bryonna
Carter, Mikalah
Cheetham, Ryan A
Chubenko, Hunter G
Chubenko, Logan
Cipaldo, Joseph A
Cofinas, Jacob
Cofinas, Jacob
Combs, Ava E
Conk, Emilie M

Avg
168
161
61
86
205
192
211
89
108
149
149
185
170
80
50
168
160
211
201
196
159
99
91
205
205
192
183
115
133
128
174
117
118
109
174
197
152
124
129
164
171
166
103
78

Ga
96
80
84
84
42
68
99
70
12
99
35
38
87
78
70
44
75
45
99
69
34

10
66
45
80
54
32
35
69
42
23
37
41
87
27
36
37
26
45
78
69
39
90

Leag
HL-80
HL-81
HL-81
HL-81
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-81
HL-83
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-81
HL-79
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-81
SL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
KH-78
HL-79
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-83
HL-79
HL-83

Name

Conk, Howard
Croft, Jake A
Cruz, Brayan

Cruz-Vasquez, Esmeralda

Csatari, Ava M

Curto, Anthony
Curto, Sal

Daniels, Sian A
Danza, Christian
Danza, Christian
Danza, Christian
Davis-Strode, Miranda
Dawson, David H
DeAbreu, Ethan P
Decola, Frankie G
Decola, Frankie G
Denberg, Zachary
Depinto, Anthony
DeSouza, Vanessa M
DiAmbrosio, Amanda

DiAmbrosio, Anthony V
DiAmbrosio, Anthony V

DiAmbrosio, Christian
DiAmbrosio, Gianna
DiAmbrosio, Gianna
DiAmbrosio, Jake
Diaz, Jake

Diaz, Jake

Djoulia, Nicholas
Dominguez, Joseph A
Dominguez, Joseph A
Dominguez, Joseph A
Dorner, Zachary
Dorner, Zachary
Dowling, Daniel
Dunda, Mariya M
Easton, Eleesia
Endres, Logan S
Farrell, Kaylee R
Ferraro, Michael T
Files, Jared

Files, Lucas
Fleksher, Daniel J
Flood, Jack W
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Avg
90
101
101
112
100
117
140
110
160
152
151
79
159
131
158
127
168
97
155
177
167
158
168
187
177
170
223
220
190
232
226
218
194
186
164
102
104
121
88
157
140
175
88
99

Ga
90
29
45
42
35
22
12
39
16
90
87
21
15
24
39
43
44
81
75
45
44
74
87
45
54
34
96
42
96
36
75
50
36
99
26
21
36
89
42
36
90
98
42
13

Leag
HL-83
HL-79
SL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-83
HL-83
SL-79
HL-79
HL-83
HL-80
SL-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
KH-78
KH-78
HL-80
HL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
KH-78
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79



Name
Fogarty, Michael B
Friedman, Zachary T
Galindo, Christian
Gandhi, Aneri P
Germadnig, Kayleigh
Germadnig, Kayleigh
Giovanniello, Isabella
Giovanniello, Isabella
Gomez, Stephen
Gosein, Jonah S
Grant, Ava S
Halpin, Justin
Halpin, Justin
Harris, Diamond

Hernandez, Raymond J

Hierl, Ryan
Hughes, Juliette
Hurley, Erik
Hyland, Julia C
Intrabartolo, Robert
Isaac, Carmine V
Jenkins, Kennedy N
Jenkins, Kristopher A
Jennings, Jason
Jinks, Matthew
Johnson, Natalie
Kelly, Devon M
Kharod, Anand A
King, Madeline
Kirk, James P
Konow, Lucy R
Koping, Kyle E
Koping, Sean
Kwak, Daniel
Kwak, Daniel
Lampe, Paul
Lampe, Paul
Lampe, Paul
Lance, Lucas
Lance, Lucas
Lance, Lucas

Lee, Julianna

Lee, Mason M

Lee, Tommy G

Avg
202
191
87
159
196
191
189
183
95
189
126
200
178
94
133
188
122
83
132
112
126
176
141
141
199
108
128
103
70
109
110
76
134
168
168
200
194
189
132
129
125
115
128
193

Ga
93
45
42
45
33
90
45
99
44
22
34
45
93
39
30
96
28
15
34
93
87
81
57
40
90
39
32
20
58
30
38
42
23
32
96
44
78
65
87
30
93
17
45
20

Leag
HL-80
SL-79
SL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
SL-79
HL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-80
SL-79
HL-83
HL-80
HL-79
HL-83
SL-79
HL-83
HL-80
HL-80
HL-80
SL-79
HL-80
SL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-83
SL-79
SL-79
HL-79
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-81
HL-80
HL-79
HL-83
SL-79
HL-81
HL-79

Name
Lee, Tommy G
Lee, Tommy G
Leggio, Vincenzo J
Lewis, Logan
Lewis, Madison
Lewis, Madison
Lindner, Aiden
Machhach, Jack W
Mahfouz, Noah H
Malsbury, Rich G
Marinich, Rocco
Marinich, Rocco
Marinich, Rocco
Marks, Jane E
Marzzullo, Christian
Masi, Dean
McBarron, Caitlin E
McGowan, Scott
McKinley, Morgan M
Mentone, Ellie G
Miceli, Antonio G
Miceli, Michael P
Michko, James J
Milczarski, Caitlyn
Minervini, Will O
Morreale, Justin J
Motondo, Braden C
Motondo, Braden C
Muend, Ryan
Munoz, Chris
Nixon, Molly C
Ogden, Kevin J
Olson, Oliver
Olson, Xavier F
Ortiz, Isaiah
Osterwald, Leah
Palfney, Meghan
Palmese, Reilly
Palmese, Reilly
Parodo, Kaden
Pearlman, Brandon A
Pearson, Jack
Penswater, John
Penswater, John
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Avg
175
169
137
146
196
190
148
93
165
128
194
188
183
119
147
107
92
48
122
80
104
85
152
203
156
144
174
163
96
163
101
97
94
80
157
105
138
186
174
154
108
224
184
177

Ga
90
80
26
39
96
40
41
33
37
75
45
92
63
41
78
54
26
77
42
81
25
22
16
75
43
33
36
60
36
34
41
27
69
69
21
89
40
41
96
35
33
69
42
36

Leag
HL-80
HL-81
HL-79
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79
HL-79
SL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-83
SL-79
HL-80
HL-81
SL-79
HL-83
SL-79
HL-81
HL-79
HL-79
SL-79
HL-80
SL-79
HL-79
HL-79
HL-81
HL-81
SL-79
SL-79
SL-79
HL-83
HL-83
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
KH-78
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80



Name
Perez, Azel
Peters, Odin
Peters, Odin
Petrocelli, Dante
Petrocelli, Dante
Petrosino, Brian
Pierce, Tyler
Pierce, Tyler
Plevier, Henry
Poland, Nathan K
Prussack, Logan
Ramos Tauriello, Nathaniel
Randisi, Alyssa
Randisi, Nolan
Raucher, Sophia
Raucher, Sophia
Reed, Hunter M
Regins, Madison
Reichert, Connor
Remo, Ava
Riccio, Alyssa
Riccio, Alyssa
Riccio, Christopher R
Riccio, Christopher R
Rizzo, Shane A
Roam, John F
Rojas, Kellen
Rose, Ryan W
Runge, Robert
Ryan, Aiden J
Ryan, John D
Ryan, John D
Ryan, John D
Sacks, Evan
Sacks, Evan
Salmoran, Angely
Sandoval Rosas, Jake
Santalucia, Tyler
Schleckser, Pierce R
Schleckser, Pierce R
Serignese, Frankie
Sgambati, Lorenzo
Shaw, Gabriel
Sherman, Aidan Z

Avg
157
153
151
169
162
108
174
172
150
135
152
57
151
147
175
171
119
137
114
143
165
163
111
100
100
195
99
160
163
94
167
157
156
136
120
92
153
209
128
115
194
91
85
113

Ga
35
75
90
38
42
18
45
53
42
30
42
78
57
56
37
96
29
27
33
72
37
60
26
90
84
78
78
32
20
78
34
95
81
45
81
36
20
72
37
69
99
84
87
11

Leag
SL-79
HL-81
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-79
HL-79
HL-80
HL-83
HL-79
SL-79
HL-81
HL-80
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
SL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-79
HL-80
HL-83
HL-80
HL-83
SL-79
SL-79
HL-81
HL-79
HL-80
HL-81
HL-79
HL-83
SL-79
SL-79
KH-78
HL-79
HL-83
HL-80
HL-81
HL-83
SL-79

Name
Short, Dillon M
Sitar, John A
Snyder, Hannah G
Stallop, Jonathan
Stapleton, Colleen K
Stapleton, Colleen K
Stillman, Liam
Stillman, Owen
Straus, Jayden J
Sumler, Brian A
Sumler, Brian A
Taustine, Raelin
Terry, Malani
Terry, Synia O
Tirpak, Michael E
Toth, Gavin G
Vocaturo, Luke
Wade, Michael C
Wilson, Matthew S
Wolfe, Wyatt
Zapolski, Olivia N
Zazzarino, Emma G
Ziegelstein, Zachary
Ziegler, Lydia E
Ziegler, Lydia E
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Avg
102
154
148
95
168
158
70
58
164
137
124
139
106
141
95
202
81
188
138
113
127
126
131
116
112

Ga
72
29
42
84
33
98
90
78
10
36
39
84
23
42
66
36
96
99
87
75
36
44
84
27
41

Leag
HL-83
HL-79
SL-79
HL-83
HL-79
HL-80
HL-83
HL-83
HL-79
HL-79
HL-83
HL-83
SL-79
SL-79
HL-81
SL-79
HL-83
HL-80
HL-80
HL-83
KH-78
SL-79
HL-81
HL-80
HL-79



